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Damenpokal VG 15

Gisela Lathwesen
Doris Schlich
Charly Fischer

Rika Packhduser
Eva Schirm

Carola Saling
Margot Kirchner
Petra Ozeir
Christel Schmechel
Christiane Staroske
Britta Smeilos
Christa Wunner
Jutta Wiesner
Hannelore GroRe
Edith Kleinert
Reeti Gadekar
Helga Schutster
Ingeborg Mueller

VG 15

Verein

SC Barbarossa/Nullouvert

Dahlem 71

SC Lichterfelde 82
BSG Hochtief

BSG Hochtief
Lv1

BSG Hochtief

Skat Freunde Kute 85

Dahlem 71

Skat Freunde Kute 85
Skat Freunde Kute 85

Jung & Alter
Skatfreunde 09
SC Lichterfelde 82

Skat Freunde Kute 85

vereinslos
Skatfreunde 09
BSG Viston Asse

2481
2467
2261
2222
2119
2102
2033
1764
1735
1697
1640
1628
1592
1580
1368
1130
1108

831

Punkte Gew. Ver.

25
24
24
17
20
23
23
19
20
18
20
16
17
17
12
14
16
14
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Geg.
13
8
12
15
7
10
9
3
12
8
7
11
6
6
17
9
11
11

Teilnahme
Preisskat

ja
ja
ja
ja
ja
ja
ja
ja
ja
ja
ja
ja
ja
ja
ja
ja
ja

ja

Preis

60,00 €
45,00 €
35,00 €
25,00 €
15,00 €

Ergebnis



